Contents

Our Mission to Divine Pedagogy

Course Overview

1.

2.

8.

God’s Revelation and Your Response

Jesus Christ: True God and True Man

. Tracing the Life of Jesus

. Jesus Reveals What God Is Like

. Jesus Reveals More about God in Three Divine Persons
. The Mother of Jesus Leads the Way to Her Son

. Friends and Disciples of Jesus

Jesus and You

Appendix: Catholic Handbook for Faith

iv

22

58

106

144

180

216

258

294

326



