Contents

Our Mission to Divine Pedagogy	iv
Course Overview	1
1. God's Revelation and Your Response	22
2. Jesus Christ: True God and True Man	58
3. Tracing the Life of Jesus	106
4. Jesus Reveals What God Is Like	144
5. Jesus Reveals More about God in Three Divine Persons	180
6. The Mother of Jesus Leads the Way to Her Son	216
7. Friends and Disciples of Jesus	258
8. Jesus and You	294
Appendix: Catholic Handbook for Faith	326